
Week Time Mon 3 Feb Tue 4 Feb Wed 5 Feb Thu 6 Feb Fri 7 Feb

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124

10:15 11:00 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

12:30 13:15 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

13:30 14:15 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 10 Feb Tue 11 Feb Wed 12 Feb Thu 13 Feb Fri 14 Feb

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30

12:30 13:15

13:30 14:15

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 17 Feb Tue 18 Feb Wed 19 Feb Thu 20 Feb Fri 21 Feb

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124

10:15 11:00 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

12:30 13:15 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

13:30 14:15 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

14:30 15:15 B001-SBAN-S125

15:30 16:15 B001-SBAN-S125

16:15 17:00

Mon 24 Feb Tue 25 Feb Wed 26 Feb Thu 27 Feb Fri 28 Feb

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-H001/2

10:15 11:00 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-H001/2

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

12:30 13:15 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

13:30 14:15 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

7

8

9

6
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4jd4jd4jd



4jd

Mon 3 Mar Tue 4 Mar Wed 5 Mar Thu 6 Mar Fri 7 Mar

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124

10:15 11:00 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

12:30 13:15 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

13:30 14:15 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

14:30 15:15 B001-SBAN-S125

15:30 16:15 B001-SBAN-S125

16:15 17:00

Mon 10 Mar Tue 11 Mar Wed 12 Mar Thu 13 Mar Fri 14 Mar

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-H001/2

10:15 11:00 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-H001/2

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

12:30 13:15 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

13:30 14:15 1701-SAAH-S117 1701-SAAH-S117

14:30 15:15 B001-SBAN-S125

15:30 16:15 B001-SBAN-S125

16:15 17:00

Mon 17 Mar Tue 18 Mar Wed 19 Mar Thu 20 Mar Fri 21 Mar

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124

12:30 13:15 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124

13:30 14:15 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124

14:30 15:15 B001-SBAN-S124

15:30 16:15 B001-SBAN-S124

16:15 17:00

Mon 24 Mar Tue 25 Mar Wed 26 Mar Thu 27 Mar Fri 28 Mar

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124

12:30 13:15 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124

13:30 14:15 1701-SAAH-S124 1701-SAAH-S124

14:30 15:15 B001-SBAN-S124

15:30 16:15 B001-SBAN-S124

16:15 17:00

10

11

12

13



4jd

Mon 31 Mar Tue 1 Apr Wed 2 Apr Thu 3 Apr Fri 4 Apr

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30

12:30 13:15

13:30 14:15

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 7 Apr Tue 8 Apr Wed 9 Apr Thu 10 Apr Fri 11 Apr

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S125

12:30 13:15 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S125

13:30 14:15 1702-MUKA-S125

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 14 Apr Tue 15 Apr Wed 16 Apr Thu 17 Apr Fri 18 Apr

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30

12:30 13:15

13:30 14:15

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 21 Apr Tue 22 Apr Wed 23 Apr Thu 24 Apr Fri 25 Apr

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30

12:30 13:15

13:30 14:15

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

17

16

14

15



4jd

Mon 28 Apr Tue 29 Apr Wed 30 Apr Thu 1 May Fri 2 May

08:30 09:15 1702-SAAH-S125

09:15 10:00 1702-SAAH-S125 1702-SAAH-S125

10:15 11:00 1702-SAAH-S125 1702-SAAH-S125

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S125

12:30 13:15 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S125

13:30 14:15 1702-MUKA-S125

14:30 15:15 B001-SBAN-S125

15:30 16:15 B001-SBAN-S125

16:15 17:00

Mon 5 May Tue 6 May Wed 7 May Thu 8 May Fri 9 May

08:30 09:15 1702-SAAH-S125 1702-MUKA-H001/2

09:15 10:00 1702-SAAH-S125 1702-SAAH-S125 1702-MUKA-H001/2

10:15 11:00 1702-SAAH-S125 1702-SAAH-S125

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S137

12:30 13:15 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S137

13:30 14:15 1702-MUKA-S137

14:30 15:15 B001-SBAN-S125

15:30 16:15 B001-SBAN-S125

16:15 17:00

Mon 12 May Tue 13 May Wed 14 May Thu 15 May Fri 16 May

08:30 09:15 1702-SAAH-S125

09:15 10:00 1702-SAAH-S125 1702-SAAH-S125

10:15 11:00 1702-SAAH-S125 1702-SAAH-S125

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S125

12:30 13:15 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S125

13:30 14:15 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S125

14:30 15:15 B001-SBAN-S125

15:30 16:15 B001-SBAN-S125

16:15 17:00

Mon 19 May Tue 20 May Wed 21 May Thu 22 May Fri 23 May

08:30 09:15 1702-SAAH-S125

09:15 10:00 1702-SAAH-S125 1702-SAAH-S125

10:15 11:00 1702-SAAH-S125 1702-SAAH-S125

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S125

12:30 13:15 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S125

13:30 14:15 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S125

14:30 15:15 B001-SBAN-S125

15:30 16:15 B001-SBAN-S125

16:15 17:00

18
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20

21



4jd

Mon 26 May Tue 27 May Wed 28 May Thu 29 May Fri 30 May

08:30 09:15 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S125

09:15 10:00 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S125

10:15 11:00 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S125

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 1702-BEBR-S139 1702-BEBR-S125

12:30 13:15 1702-BEBR-S139 1702-BEBR-S125

13:30 14:15 1702-BEBR-S139

14:30 15:15 B001-SBAN-S125

15:30 16:15 B001-SBAN-S125

16:15 17:00

Mon 2 Jun Tue 3 Jun Wed 4 Jun Thu 5 Jun Fri 6 Jun

08:30 09:15 1702-MUKA-H001/2 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S146 1702-MUKA-H001/2

09:15 10:00 1702-MUKA-H001/2 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S146 1702-MUKA-H001/2

10:15 11:00 1702-MUKA-S125 1702-MUKA-S146

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 1702-BEBR-S125

12:30 13:15 1702-BEBR-S125

13:30 14:15 1702-BEBR-S125

14:30 15:15 1702-BEBR-S125

15:30 16:15 1702-BEBR-S125

16:15 17:00

22

23



Week Time Mon 17 Feb Tue 18 Feb Wed 19 Feb Thu 20 Feb Fri 21 Feb

08:30 09:15 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

09:15 10:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

10:15 11:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BABM1004-S418 BABM1002S-S318 NB002-S417

12:30 13:15 BABM1004-S418 BABM1002S-S318 NB002-S417

13:30 14:15 BABM1004-S418 BABM1002S-S318 NB002-S417

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 24 Feb Tue 25 Feb Wed 26 Feb Thu 27 Feb Fri 28 Feb

08:30 09:15 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

09:15 10:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

10:15 11:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BABM1004-S418 BABM1004S-S424

12:30 13:15 BABM1004-S418 BABM1004S-S424

13:30 14:15 BABM1004-S418 BABM1004S-S424

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 3 Mar Tue 4 Mar Wed 5 Mar Thu 6 Mar Fri 7 Mar

08:30 09:15 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

09:15 10:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

10:15 11:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BABM1004-S418 NB002Sb-S145

12:30 13:15 BABM1004-S418 NB002Sb-S145

13:30 14:15 BABM1004-S418 NB002Sb-S145

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 10 Mar Tue 11 Mar Wed 12 Mar Thu 13 Mar Fri 14 Mar

08:30 09:15 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

09:15 10:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

10:15 11:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BABM1004-S418 NB002Sb-S145

12:30 13:15 BABM1004-S418 NB002Sb-S145

13:30 14:15 BABM1004-S418 NB002Sb-S145

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

4s01

9

10

11

8



4s01

Mon 17 Mar Tue 18 Mar Wed 19 Mar Thu 20 Mar Fri 21 Mar

08:30 09:15 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

09:15 10:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

10:15 11:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BABM1004-S418 BABM1002S-S417 NB002-S146

12:30 13:15 BABM1004-S418 BABM1002S-S417 NB002-S146

13:30 14:15 BABM1004-S418 BABM1002S-S417 NB002-S146

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 24 Mar Tue 25 Mar Wed 26 Mar Thu 27 Mar Fri 28 Mar

08:30 09:15 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424

09:15 10:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424

10:15 11:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BABM1004S-S324 NB003-S525

12:30 13:15 BABM1004S-S324 NB003-S525

13:30 14:15 BABM1004S-S324

14:30 15:15 NB002-S145

15:30 16:15 NB002-S145

16:15 17:00 NB002-S145

Mon 31 Mar Tue 1 Apr Wed 2 Apr Thu 3 Apr Fri 4 Apr

08:30 09:15 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

09:15 10:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

10:15 11:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BABM1004-S418 NB002Sb-S137 NB003-S525

12:30 13:15 BABM1004-S418 NB002Sb-S137 NB003-S525

13:30 14:15 BABM1004-S418 NB002Sb-S137

14:30 15:15 BABM1004-S525

15:30 16:15 BABM1004-S525

16:15 17:00

Mon 7 Apr Tue 8 Apr Wed 9 Apr Thu 10 Apr Fri 11 Apr

08:30 09:15 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425 BABM1002-S139

09:15 10:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425 BABM1002-S139

10:15 11:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425 BABM1002-S139

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BABM1004-S418 NB002Sb-S146 NB003-S525

12:30 13:15 BABM1004-S418 NB002Sb-S146 NB003-S525

13:30 14:15 BABM1004-S418 NB002Sb-S146

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

12

13

14

15



4s01

Mon 14 Apr Tue 15 Apr Wed 16 Apr Thu 17 Apr Fri 18 Apr

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30

12:30 13:15

13:30 14:15

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 21 Apr Tue 22 Apr Wed 23 Apr Thu 24 Apr Fri 25 Apr

08:30 09:15 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

09:15 10:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

10:15 11:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BABM1004-S337 BABM1002S-S424 NB003-Online

12:30 13:15 BABM1004-S337 BABM1002S-S424 NB003-Online

13:30 14:15 BABM1004-S337 BABM1002S-S424

14:30 15:15 NB002-S334

15:30 16:15 NB002-S334

16:15 17:00 NB002-S334

Mon 28 Apr Tue 29 Apr Wed 30 Apr Thu 1 May Fri 2 May

08:30 09:15 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425 BABM1004S-S324

09:15 10:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425 BABM1004S-S324

10:15 11:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425 BABM1004S-S324

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BABM1004-S418 NB003-Online

12:30 13:15 BABM1004-S418 NB003-Online

13:30 14:15 BABM1004-S418

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 5 May Tue 6 May Wed 7 May Thu 8 May Fri 9 May

08:30 09:15 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

09:15 10:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

10:15 11:00 BABM1002-S424 BABM1002-S424 BABM1004-S425

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BABM1004-S418 NB003-Online

12:30 13:15 BABM1004-S418 NB003-Online

13:30 14:15 BABM1004-S418

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

19

18

16

17



4s01

Mon 12 May Tue 13 May Wed 14 May Thu 15 May Fri 16 May

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30

12:30 13:15

13:30 14:15

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 19 May Tue 20 May Wed 21 May Thu 22 May Fri 23 May

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30

12:30 13:15

13:30 14:15

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 26 May Tue 27 May Wed 28 May Thu 29 May Fri 30 May

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30

12:30 13:15

13:30 14:15

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 2 Jun Tue 3 Jun Wed 4 Jun Thu 5 Jun Fri 6 Jun

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30

12:30 13:15

13:30 14:15

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

21

22

23

20



4s01

Mon 9 Jun Tue 10 Jun Wed 11 Jun Thu 12 Jun Fri 13 Jun

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30

12:30 13:15

13:30 14:15

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 16 Jun Tue 17 Jun Wed 18 Jun Thu 19 Jun Fri 20 Jun

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30

12:30 13:15

13:30 14:15

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

24

25



Week Time Mon 3 Mar Tue 4 Mar Wed 5 Mar Thu 6 Mar Fri 7 Mar

08:30 09:15 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

09:15 10:00 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

10:15 11:00 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

12:30 13:15 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

13:30 14:15 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

14:30 15:15 BMBA5007-S445 NB109-S445

15:30 16:15 BMBA5007-S445 NB109-S445

16:15 17:00

Mon 10 Mar Tue 11 Mar Wed 12 Mar Thu 13 Mar Fri 14 Mar

08:30 09:15 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

09:15 10:00 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

10:15 11:00 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

12:30 13:15 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

13:30 14:15 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

14:30 15:15 BMBA5007-S445 NB109-H001/2

15:30 16:15 BMBA5007-S445 NB109-H001/2

16:15 17:00

Mon 17 Mar Tue 18 Mar Wed 19 Mar Thu 20 Mar Fri 21 Mar

08:30 09:15 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

09:15 10:00 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

10:15 11:00 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

12:30 13:15 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

13:30 14:15 BMBA5003-S445 BMBA5003-S445

14:30 15:15 BMBA5007-S445

15:30 16:15 BMBA5007-S445

16:15 17:00

Mon 24 Mar Tue 25 Mar Wed 26 Mar Thu 27 Mar Fri 28 Mar

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30

12:30 13:15

13:30 14:15

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

7s01

11

12

13

10



7s01

Mon 31 Mar Tue 1 Apr Wed 2 Apr Thu 3 Apr Fri 4 Apr

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30

12:30 13:15

13:30 14:15

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 7 Apr Tue 8 Apr Wed 9 Apr Thu 10 Apr Fri 11 Apr

08:30 09:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

09:15 10:00 BMBA5004-S445 NB109-S539 BMBA5004-S445

10:15 11:00 BMBA5004-S445 NB109-S539 BMBA5004-S445

11:00 11:45 NB109-S539

11:45 12:30 BMBA5004-S445 NB109-S539 BMBA5004-S445

12:30 13:15 BMBA5004-S445 NB109-S539 BMBA5004-S445

13:30 14:15 BMBA5004-S445 NB109-S539 BMBA5004-S445

14:30 15:15 BMBA5007-S445

15:30 16:15 BMBA5007-S445

16:15 17:00

Mon 14 Apr Tue 15 Apr Wed 16 Apr Thu 17 Apr Fri 18 Apr

08:30 09:15

09:15 10:00

10:15 11:00

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30

12:30 13:15

13:30 14:15

14:30 15:15

15:30 16:15

16:15 17:00

Mon 21 Apr Tue 22 Apr Wed 23 Apr Thu 24 Apr Fri 25 Apr

08:30 09:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

09:15 10:00 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

10:15 11:00 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

12:30 13:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

13:30 14:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

14:30 15:15 BMBA5007-S445

15:30 16:15 BMBA5007-S445

16:15 17:00

14

15

16

17



7s01

Mon 28 Apr Tue 29 Apr Wed 30 Apr Thu 1 May Fri 2 May

08:30 09:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

09:15 10:00 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

10:15 11:00 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

12:30 13:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

13:30 14:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

14:30 15:15 BMBA5007-S445

15:30 16:15 BMBA5007-S445

16:15 17:00

Mon 5 May Tue 6 May Wed 7 May Thu 8 May Fri 9 May

08:30 09:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

09:15 10:00 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

10:15 11:00 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

12:30 13:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

13:30 14:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

14:30 15:15 BMBA5007-S445 NB109-S445

15:30 16:15 BMBA5007-S445 NB109-S445

16:15 17:00 NB109-S445

Mon 12 May Tue 13 May Wed 14 May Thu 15 May Fri 16 May

08:30 09:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

09:15 10:00 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

10:15 11:00 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

12:30 13:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

13:30 14:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

14:30 15:15 BMBA5007-S445

15:30 16:15 BMBA5007-S445

16:15 17:00

Mon 19 May Tue 20 May Wed 21 May Thu 22 May Fri 23 May

08:30 09:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

09:15 10:00 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

10:15 11:00 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

11:00 11:45

11:45 12:30 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

12:30 13:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

13:30 14:15 BMBA5004-S445 BMBA5004-S445

14:30 15:15 BMBA5007-S445 NB109-H001/2

15:30 16:15 BMBA5007-S445 NB109-H001/2

16:15 17:00 NB109-H001/2

21

20

18

19
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